DISTRICT COORDINATOR COMMISSION EXAMPLE
ex: Dist Coord receives commissions of over $95,767 the first year and residual commissions of over $290,502 each year thereafter.
|All the District Coord does is invite 10 people per week to look at the UFA website and help their recruits invite 6 each week.

DISTRICT COORDS R ive 20% issi on Level 1 s, AC’s and DC’s +12% overrides on direct AC’ s

Bonus Override of 2% on Direct AC’s and DC’s and their downlines levels 2- 5.

Inviting 10 people each week to the UFA website should average 5.7 Members and 2 people joining as Area Coordinators.
Downline AC’s invite 6 people each week and average 3.4 members each month and 1.2 people joining as an Area Coordinators.

PERSONAL Iv 1 PER WK PER MO DOWNLINE Iv 2-5 PER WEEK PER MO
invitations 10 40 invitations 6 24
1 out of 7 invitations become Members 14.3% | 1.4 5.71 become Members |14.3% | 0.86 343
1 out of 20 invitations  become Area Coord 5.0% 0.5 2.0 become Area Coord | 5.0% | 0.30 1.2
1 out of 100 invitations become Dist Coord 1.00% | 0.10 | 0.40 become Dist Coord [1.00%| 0.06 0.24

O
20% | MemRenew| 20% New AC 20% | ACRenew | 20% | WidCnew 20% Lv1DC renew
$8.95 Feemo | $8.95 Moree  §21.95 MonthlyFee §21.95 | MonthlyFee $100.00 | wonthyFee
$1.79 | commission | $1.79 | commission | $4.39 | commissions | $4.39 | Commission | $20.00 | commission

w1 Members | income MemRenew | income | LvINewACs [ income | LIACRenew | income WAEEED || D income Income

$10 $0 $9 $0 0.40 $8 0 $0 $35

5.7 $10 6 $10 2.0 $9 2.0 $9 0.40 $8 0.40 $0 $54

5.7 $10 1 $20 2.0 $9 4.0 $18 0.40 $8 0.80 $16 $105

5.7 $10 17 $31 2.0 $9 6.0 $26 0.40 $8 1.20 $24 $140

57 $10 23 $41 2.0 $9 8.0 $35 0.40 $8 1.60 $32 $175

5.7 $10 29 $51 2.0 $9 10.0 $44 0.40 $8 2.00 $40 $210

DISTRICT_COORD 5.7 $10 34 $61 2.0 $9 12.0 $53 0.40 $8 2.40 $48 $245
LEVEL 1 5.7 $10 40 $72 2.0 $9 14.0 $61 0.40 $8 2.80 $56 $280
5.7 $10 46 $82 2.0 $9 16.0 $70 0.40 $8 3.20 $64 $315

10| 5.7 $10 51 $92 2.0 $9 18.0 $79 0.40 $8 3.60 $72 $350

1| 57 $10 57 $102 2.0 $9 20.0 $88 0.40 $8 4.00 $80 $385

12| 57 $10 63 $113 2.0 $9 220 $97 0.40 $8 4.40 $88 $420

w1 ryine | LV 1 INC
$2

Lv 1 Resid inc*

$4.621

NCOM XAMP —
12.00% | w2Renew | 12.00% | Lv2ACs
Lv1AC's Mo Fed $8.95 Mo Fed| $8.95 MoFee

12.00% |U2ACRenew| 12,00% | 2bCnew 2.00% | v2bCrenew  2.00%
Monthly Fee $21.95 MonthiyFee $100.00 | MonthiyFee  $100.00

Commission | $1.07 | Commission | $1.07 Commission Commissions | $2.63 Commission | $2 Commission_[62.00 ‘monthly sales
wiacs income income | W2newACs | income | Li2ACRenew| income | W2DCnew | income | Lv2DCrenew income Income
20 0 $0 0 0 0 $0 0 $0 0.00 $0 0

20 7 $7.36 0 $0 2 $6 0 $0 0.48 $1 0.00 $0 $16

2.0 14 $14.73 7 $7 5 $13 2 $6 0.96 $2 0.48 $1 $47

2.0 21 $22.09 | 21 $22 7 $19 7 $19 1.44 $3 1.44 $3 $94

20 27 $29.46 | 41 $44 10 $25 14 $38 1.92 $4 2388 $6 $156

20 34 $36.82 | 69 $74 12 $32 24 $63 2.40 $5 4.80 $10 $234

DISTRICT COORD 20 a4 $44.19 | 103 $110 14 $38 36 $95 2.88 $6 7.20 $14 $328
LEVEL 2 2.0 48 $51.55 | 144 $155 17 $44 50 $133 3.36 $7 10.08 $20 $437
2.0 55 $58.92 | 192 $206 19 $51 67 $177 3.84 $8 13.44 $27 $562

20 62 $66.28 | 247 $265 22 $57 86 $228 4.32 $9 17.28 $35 $702

20 69 $73.65 | 309 $331 24 $63 108 $284 4.80 $10 21.60 $43 $858

20 75 $81.01 | 377 $405 26 $70 132 $348 5.28 $11 26.40 $53 $1,030 [LV2INC
$486 $1,620 $417 $1,391 $63 $211 Lv12 1yrinct
B 453 E 158 =2 32 106 $7.178

ctive and pay rship fees LV2 resid inc* EEEVEEY =TI
674.33 521.14 182.40 36.48 $10,300 $
VEL NCOM XAMP
wamems | 12.00% | w3Renew | 12.00% | w3acs | 12.00% (waacrenew| 12.00% | 3dcnew 2.00% vapcrenew  2,00%
Morea $8.95 Mo Fee| $8.95 Moree |§21.95 | MonthiyFee $21.95 MonthlyFee$100.00 | wmonthiyree $100.00
Commission | $1.07 Commission | $1.07 commission | $2.63 | commissions | $2.63 Commission | $2 Commission ($2.00 monthly sales
W2 new ACS income income | WinewACs | income | W3ACRenew | income | W3DCnew | income 143 DCrenew Income
$0 $0 $0 $0 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $0
8 $9 0 $0 3 $8 0 $0 0.58 $1 0 $0 $19
25 $27 8 $9 9 $23 3 $8 1.73 $3 0.58 $1 $75
49 $53 33 $35 17 $46 12 $30 3.46 $7 2.30 $5 $187
82 $88 82 $88 29 $76 29 $76 5.76 $12 5.76 $12 $375
DISTRICT COORD 123 $133 | 165 | $177 43 $114 58 $152 8.64 $17 11.52 $23 $655
LEVEL 3 173 $186 288 $309 60 $159 101 $266 | 12.10 $24 20.16 $40 $1,049
230 $247 | 461 $495 81 $212 161 $425 | 16.13 $32 32.26 $65 $1,573
296 $318 691 $742 104 $273 242 $637 | 20.74 $41 48.38 $97 $2,247
370 $398 987 | $1,060 | 130 $341 346 $910 | 25.92 $52 69.12 $138 $3,090
453 $486 | 1,358 | $1,458 | 158 $417 475 | $1,252 | 31.68 $63 95.04 $190 $4,120 LV 3INC
$1,944 $4,375 $1,669 $3,755 5253 $570 [REREBTHI  Lv13 1=yrinct
‘,. 1,610 = 63 127 215 $13,390 $20.568
bers remain active and pay their membe V3 resi Lv13 Residinc”
269733 233143 816.00 163.20 $37,080 g

NCOWM XAMP
12.00% |Memrenew | 12.00% | NewAc's
W3ACS Mo Fee $8.95 Mo Fee| $8.95 Mo Fee

12.00% | acrenew | 12.00% newdc  2.00% OC renew 2.00%
$21.95 MonthlyFee $21.95 Monthly fee$100.00 | monthiyree $100.00
$2

commission | $1.07 | commission | $1.07 | commission | $2.63 | commissions| $2.63 | Commission Commission_[$2.00 monthiy sales
W3 Acs LvaAC's LvanewAC's [Lv4 New Mems income income Lva new AC's income. Lv4 DC new income. Lvé4 DC Renew income Income
$0 0 $0 0 $0 $0 0 $0
0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $0
3 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $0
9 10 $11 0 $0 3 $9.1 0 $0 0.69 $1 0.00 $0 $22
17 39 $42 10 $11 14 $36.4 3 $9.1 2.76 $6 0.69 $1 $112
29 99 $106 49 $53 35 $91.0 17 $46 6.91 $14 3.46 $7 $337
DISTRICT COORD 43 197 $212 148 $159 69 $182 52 $137 13.82 $28 10.37 $21 $787
LEVEL 4 60 346 $371 346 | $371 121 $319 121 $319 | 24.19 | $48 | 24.19 $48 $1,573
81 553 $594 691 $742 194 $510 242 $637 | 38.71 $77 48.38 $97 $2,832
104 829 $891 | 1,244 | $1,336 | 290 $765 435 | $1,147 | 58.06 | $116 87.09 $174 $4,719
130 1,185 | $1,273 | 2,074 | $2,227 | 415 | $1,092 | 726 | $1,912 | 82.94 | $166 | 145.15 $290 $7,416
158 1,629 | $1,750 | 3,259 | $3,500 | 570 | $1,502 | 1,140 | $3,004 | 114.05 | $228 | 228.10 $456 $11,124 |[LV4INC
i $684 $1,095 Lv 1-4 1%yrinc*
49.491
-4 Resid inc*

L1
$140.994

wsRenew | 12.00% | wvsAc's | 12.00% |usacrenew| 12.00% | tvsocnew 2.00% socrenew  2.00%
Mo Fee| $8.95 MoFee  |$21.95 Monthly Fee§21.95 Monthly fee $100.00 | monthiyree $100.00

Commission commission | $1.07 Commission | $2.63 Commissions | $2.63 Commission | $2 commission _[$2.00 monthly sales
WwaAcs | WsACs | WsnewAcs income income | WSnewAC's | income | WSDCnew | income | LS DCRenew income Income
0 $0 0 $0 $0 0 $0 0 $0
0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $0
0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $0
3 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $0
14 11.8 $13 0 $0 4 $11 0 $0 0.83 $2 0 $0 $27
35 59.2 $64 12 $13 21 $55 4 $11 4.15 $8 0.83 $2 $162
DISTRICT COORD 69 178 $191 71 $76 62 $164 25 $66 12.44 $25 4.98 $10 $566
LEVEL 5 121 415 $445 249 $267 145 $382 87 $229 | 29.03 $58 17.42 $35 $1,510
194 829 $891 664 $713 290 $765 232 $612 | 58.06 | $116 | 46.45 $93 $3,398
290 | 1,493 | $1,603 | 1,493 | $1,603 | 523 | $1,376 | 523 | $1,376 | 104.51 | $209 | 104.51 $209 $6,796
415 | 2,488 | $2,672 | 2,986 | $3,207 | 871 | $2,294 | 1,045 | $2,753 | 174.18 | $348 | 209.02 $418 $12,459
570 | 3,910 | $4,200 | 5,474 | $5,879 | 1,369 | $3,605 | 1,916 | $5,047 | 273.72 | $547 | 383.20 $766 $21 15 Yr INC
$10,079 $11,759 $8,652 $10,094 $1,314 $1,533
1,711 | 9,385 5,474 766
“assumes all members remain active and pay their membership fees
20,7395 16.603.72 581130 1,162.26

**No guarantees of income are offered or implied. Any income will be derived by your efforts in accordance with UFA policies and UFA Coordinator agreement.
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